
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - AMATEUR ALL-STARS QUALIFYING #1

MONSTER ENERGY CUP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - OCTOBER 15, 2011

Amateur All-Stars Class

THE MONSTER MILLION

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 Z. Bell  544.2381

79 J. Nelson  344.5282

41 G. Ransdell  444.6863

16 C. Thompson  444.8634

98 A. Politelli  444.9175

154 J. Hill  745.0716

22 B. Savage  345.3207

64 T. Covington  745.3478

588 C. Alldredge  545.4049

421 V. Martin  345.43310

74 Z. Williams  545.50711

710 S. Tokarski  245.67312

56 B. Kiesel  545.96913

242 J. Mosiman  446.65814

82 C. Chapiewski  347.00315

521 J. Gardiner  347.59716

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

154 J. Hill  327.3541

100 Z. Bell  827.5152

41 G. Ransdell  227.6593

16 C. Thompson  627.7394

588 C. Alldredge  527.8095

98 A. Politelli  527.8736

79 J. Nelson  327.8767

74 Z. Williams  327.8798

56 B. Kiesel  527.9299

421 V. Martin  327.97910

64 T. Covington  728.06011

710 S. Tokarski  628.11912

22 B. Savage  428.17213

521 J. Gardiner  329.15714

82 C. Chapiewski  229.35915

242 J. Mosiman  429.38516

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

588 C. Alldredge  222.4201

79 J. Nelson  322.4782

22 B. Savage  522.6393

154 J. Hill  422.6594

64 T. Covington  622.7895

100 Z. Bell  722.8126

98 A. Politelli  423.0887

16 C. Thompson  623.1818

421 V. Martin  823.2679

41 G. Ransdell  623.28110

56 B. Kiesel  723.31211

710 S. Tokarski  323.32312

521 J. Gardiner  123.65513

74 Z. Williams  323.68414

242 J. Mosiman  524.23215

82 C. Chapiewski  224.27616
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